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BIURO SPRZEDAŻY

ul.Telimeny vis-à-vis nr 40, 30-838 Kraków

 tel: 539 650 701

 e-mail: biuro@osiedlesolne.pl

www.osiedlesolne.pl

SEGMENT A

SEGMENT B

SEGMENT C

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 46 4365 62

45 44 64 63

89

87

86

85

84

83

88

154

155

161

160

159

158

157

156

118124

119

120

121

122

123

MIESZKANIE NR 156                                                56.90 m

2

UKŁAD MIESZKANIA: POŁUDNIOWO-ZACHODNIE

SEGMENT C

7.02


